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  Lab Members
                                Lab Member               Title               Contact Info
         
                                    

              Faculty
              David Foster
EMail: Foster@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu &nbsp;
                        
                        

               Grad Student
              Sohag  Chakraborty 
              EMail: SChakraborty@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu           
                        

               Grad Student
              Limor Cohen 
              EMail: LCohen@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu           
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               Grad Student              Vishaldeep Vaghela              EMail: VVaghela@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu                                   

               Grad Student              Elyssa Bernfeld               EMail: EBernfeld@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu                                   

               Grad Student              Deepak Menon               EMail: Dmenon@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu                                   

              Grad Student              Matthew Utter              EMail: utter@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu                                                  Post Doctoral Fellow              Maria Frias              EMail: MFrias@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu                                   

              Post Doctoral Fellow              Onica Legendre              EMail: OLegendre@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu                                   Former Students                                                              
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              Grad Student               Paige Yellen              EMail: yellenp@mskcc.org                                   

               Grad Student              Mahesh Saqcena               EMail: saqcenam@mskcc.org                                   

              Grad  Student               Suman Mukhopadhyay              EMail: Mukhopadhyay@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu                                   

               Grad Student              Darin Saloum               EMail: salloud1@mskcc.org                                   

               Grad Student              Amrita Chatterjee               EMail: amrita.zsc@gmail.com                                   
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               Grad Student              Deven Patel               EMail: DPatel@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu                         
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